HEATING TECHNOLOGIES
PRODUCT
catalogue
EMTAŞ is the leading brand of the sector,
which operates in the field of heating systems
design, production, sales and service, has fast

Input - Output inch 1/2
Mains Water Input - Output inch 1/2
Operating Pressure bar 4
Electrical Heater (optional) watt 2000
TYPE VOLUME
(lt)
PRE-GAS
PRESSURE
 (bar)
DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CONNECTION
(inch) MEMBRANE
EKGT-50 50 2 350 760 1 EPDM
EKGT-60 60 2 375 870 1 EPDM
EKGT-80 80 2 425 930 1 EPDM
EKGT-100 100 3 450 990 1 EPDM
EKGT-150 150 3 520 1080 1 EPDM
EKGT-200 200 3 590 1120 1 EPDM
EKGT-300 300 3 640 1250 1 1/4 EPDM
EKGT-500 500 3 750 1490 1 1/4 EPDM
EKGT-750 750 3 800 1920 2 EPDM
EKGT-1000 1000 3 800 2150 2 EPDM
EKGT-1500 1500 3 960 2350 2 EPDM
EKGT-
2000 2000 3 1100 2450 2 EPDM
28
29